Summarized Parts List Report Detailer: MBS Job Number: A23B0716A
Project Name: Campbell Baseball Open Shelter Checker:  BLS Primer Color: RP
Printed: 8/22/2023 7:43:55 AM -4 Engineer: RHB Secondary Primer Color: RP

Total Qty. Quantity Name [OEM] [MT] Color  Description Length  Gauge Lbs./Part Total Lbs. Brand/Div/Vin LRC

4 4.00 80C-1[G-1] [G] RP g"-"c" 170.75 0.060 40.82 163.28 NBG/ABCVA/B 01A

4 4.00 80C-2 [G-2] [G] RP 8"-"C" 298.50 0.060 71.36 285.45 NBG/ABCVA/B 01A

4 4.00 80C-3 [G-5] [G] RP g"-"c" 179.00 0.060 4279 171.17 NBG/ABCVA/B 01A

4 4.00 80C-4[G-6] [G] RP 8"-"c" 298.50 0.060 71.36 285.45 NBG/ABCVA/B 01A

2 2.00 80E1-1 [E-1] [E] RP EAVE STRUT 8" EQ LEG - 1:12 179.63 0.060 51.15 102.30 NBG/ABCVA/B 01C

4 4.00 80E1-2 [E-2] [E] RP EAVE STRUT 8" EQ LEG - 1:12 299.75 0.075 106.69 426.76  NBG/ABCVA/B 01C

2 2.00 80E1-3 [E-3] [E] RP EAVE STRUT 8" EQ LEG - 1:12 179.63 0.060 51.15 102.30 NBG/ABCVA/B 01C

16 16.00 80Z-1 [P-1] [P] RP 8"-"z" 215.75 0.060 51.58 825.26 NBG/ABCVA/B 01A

30 30.00 80Z-2 [P-2] [P] RP 8" -"z" 372.00 0.060 88.93 2667.98 NBG/ABCVA/B 01A

16 16.00 80Z-3 [P-3] [P] RP 8"-"z" 215.75 0.060 51.58 825.26 NBG/ABCVA/B 01A

2 2.00 80Z-4 [P-4] [P] RP 8" -"z" 372.00 0.089  131.92 263.83 NBG/ABCVA/B 01A

2 2.00 80Z-5[G-3][G] RP 8"-"z" 317.25 0.060 75.84 151.69 NBG/ABCVA/B 01A

2 2.00 80Z-6 [G-4] [G] RP 8" -"z" 317.25 0.060 75.84 151.69 NBG/ABCVA/B 01A

1 1.00 APW26-1 SG A-PANEL WALL 60.00 26 14.17 14.17 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-2 SG A-PANEL WALL 63.00 26 14.88 14.88 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-3 SG A-PANEL WALL 66.00 26 15.59 15.59 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-4 SG A-PANEL WALL 69.00 26 16.30 16.30 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-5 SG A-PANEL WALL 72.00 26 17.01 17.01 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-6 SG A-PANEL WALL 75.00 26 17.71 17.71 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-7 SG A-PANEL WALL 78.00 26 18.42 1842 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-8 SG A-PANEL WALL 81.00 26 19.13 19.13 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-9 SG A-PANEL WALL 84.00 26 19.84 19.84 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-10 SG A-PANEL WALL 87.00 26 20.55 20.55 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-11 SG A-PANEL WALL 90.00 26 21.26 21.26 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-12 SG A-PANEL WALL 93.00 26 21.97 21.97 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-13 SG A-PANEL WALL 96.00 26 22.67 22.67 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-14 SG A-PANEL WALL 96.50 26 22.79 22.79 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-15 SG A-PANEL WALL 94.00 26 22.20 22.20 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-16 SG A-PANEL WALL 91.00 26 21.49 21.49 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

Parts List Version: 23.2.17.0

Page 1 of 6



Summarized Parts List Report Detailer: MBS Job Number: A23B0716A
Project Name: Campbell Baseball Open Shelter Checker:  BLS Primer Color: RP
Printed: 8/22/2023 7:43:55 AM -4 Engineer: RHB Secondary Primer Color: RP

Total Qty. Quantity Name [OEM] [MT] Color  Description Length  Gauge Lbs./Part Total Lbs. Brand/Div/Vin LRC

1 1.00 APW26-17 SG A-PANEL WALL 88.00 26 20.78 20.78 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-18 SG A-PANEL WALL 85.00 26 20.08 20.08 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-19 SG A-PANEL WALL 82.00 26 19.37 19.37 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-20 SG A-PANEL WALL 79.00 26 18.66 18.66 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-21 SG A-PANEL WALL 76.00 26 17.95 17.95 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-22 SG A-PANEL WALL 73.00 26 17.24 17.24 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-23 SG A-PANEL WALL 70.00 26 16.53 16.53 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-24 SG A-PANEL WALL 67.00 26 15.82 15.82 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-25 SG A-PANEL WALL 64.00 26 15.12 15.12 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-26 SG A-PANEL WALL 61.00 26 14.41 1441 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-27 SG A-PANEL WALL 58.00 26 13.70 13.70 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-28 SG A-PANEL WALL 60.00 26 14.17 14.17 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-29 SG A-PANEL WALL 63.00 26 14.88 14.88 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-30 SG A-PANEL WALL 66.00 26 15.59 15.59 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-31 SG A-PANEL WALL 69.00 26 16.30 16.30 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-32 SG A-PANEL WALL 72.00 26 17.01 17.01 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-33 SG A-PANEL WALL 75.00 26 17.71 17.71 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-34 SG A-PANEL WALL 78.00 26 18.42 1842 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-35 SG A-PANEL WALL 81.00 26 19.13 19.13 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-36 SG A-PANEL WALL 84.00 26 19.84 19.84 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-37 SG A-PANEL WALL 87.00 26 20.55 20.55 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-38 SG A-PANEL WALL 90.00 26 21.26 21.26 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-39 SG A-PANEL WALL 93.00 26 21.97 21.97 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-40 SG A-PANEL WALL 96.00 26 22.67 22.67 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-41 SG A-PANEL WALL 96.50 26 22.79 22.79 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-42 SG A-PANEL WALL 94.00 26 22.20 22.20 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-43 SG A-PANEL WALL 91.00 26 21.49 21.49 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-44 SG A-PANEL WALL 88.00 26 20.78 20.78 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-45 SG A-PANEL WALL 85.00 26 20.08 20.08 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

Parts List Version: 23.2.17.0

Page 2 of 6



Summarized Parts List Report Detailer: MBS Job Number: A23B0716A
Project Name: Campbell Baseball Open Shelter Checker:  BLS Primer Color: RP
Printed: 8/22/2023 7:43:55 AM -4 Engineer: RHB Secondary Primer Color: RP

Total Qty. Quantity Name [OEM] [MT] Color  Description Length  Gauge Lbs./Part Total Lbs. Brand/Div/Vin LRC

1 1.00 APW26-46 SG A-PANEL WALL 82.00 26 19.37 19.37 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-47 SG A-PANEL WALL 79.00 26 18.66 18.66 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-48 SG A-PANEL WALL 76.00 26 17.95 17.95 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-49 SG A-PANEL WALL 73.00 26 17.24 17.24 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-50 SG A-PANEL WALL 70.00 26 16.53 16.53 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-51 SG A-PANEL WALL 67.00 26 15.82 15.82 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-52 SG A-PANEL WALL 64.00 26 15.12 15.12 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-53 SG A-PANEL WALL 61.00 26 14.41 1441 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

1 1.00 APW26-54 SG A-PANEL WALL 58.00 26 13.70 13.70 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

27 27.00 APW26-55 SG A-PANEL WALL 58.00 26 13.70 369.88 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

27 27.00 APW26-56 SG A-PANEL WALL 58.00 26 13.70 369.88 NBG/ABCVA/A 04D

33 33.00 BSE121 BS DOUBLE COLOR BASE TRIM X 10'-1" 121.00 26 6.02 198.55 NBG/ABCVA/A 05A

120 108.00 CIASO NP CLOSURE INSIDE (A-PANEL) 0.00 0.000 0.04 4.80 NBG/ABCVA/A 13C

120 110.00 COASO NP CLOSURE OUTSIDE (A-PANEL) 0.00 0.000 0.04 480 NBG/ABCVA/A 13C

2 2.00 COB242 SG CORNER OUTSIDE BASIC X 20'-2" 242.00 26 22.56 45.13 NBG/ABCVA/A 05B

9 9.00 DSC120 DB DOWNSPOUT CORRUGATED 4" x 5" x 10'-0" 120.00 26 11.64 104.80 NBG/ABCVA/A 05C

6 6.00 DSCEAB DB DOWNSPOUT ELBOW 4" x 5" "A" STYLE 16.00 26 1.55 9.32 NBG/ABCVA/A 05C

6 6.00 DSCSAO03 DB DOWNSPOUT "S" 4" x 5" (3-1/2" OFFSET) 18.50 26 1.80 10.77 NBG/ABCVA/A 05C

6 6.00 DSCSAOQ7 DB DOWNSPOUT "S" 4" x 5" (7-1/2" OFFSET) 24.32 26 2.36 14.16  NBG/ABCVA/A 05C

18 18.00 DSSTBRK DB DOWNSPOUT STRAP BRACKET 6.50 26 0.04 0.65 NBG/ABCVA/A 05C

18 18.00 DSSTRAP DB DOWNSPOUT STRAP 10.25 26 0.08 1.53 NBG/ABCVA/A 05C

2 2.00 ECW-1 [EC-1] RP ENDWALL COLUMN WIDE FLANGE 165.31 0.000 150.70 30140 NBG/ABCVA/B 09B

1 1.00 ECW-2 [EC-2] RP ENDWALL COLUMN WIDE FLANGE 178.94 0.000 164.50 164.50 NBG/ABCVA/B (9B

2 2.00 ECW-3 [EC-3] RP ENDWALL COLUMN WIDE FLANGE 203.81 0.000 186.10 37220 NBG/ABCVA/B 09B

1 1.00 ECW-4 [EC-4] RP ENDWALL COLUMN WIDE FLANGE 178.94 0.000 164.50 164.50 NBG/ABCVA/B (9B

2 2.00 ECW-5 [EC-5] RP ENDWALL COLUMN WIDE FLANGE 165.31 0.000 150.70 30140 NBG/ABCVA/B 09B

1 1.00 ECW-6 [EC-6] RP ENDWALL COLUMN WIDE FLANGE 178.94 0.000 164.50 164.50 NBG/ABCVA/B (9B

1 1.00 ECW-7 [EC-7] RP ENDWALL COLUMN WIDE FLANGE 178.94 0.000 164.50 164.50 NBG/ABCVA/B 09B

36 36.00 EPT108 GZ EAVE PLATE (TALL) 108.00 0.048 6.95 250.11 NBG/ABCVA/A O05A

Parts List Version: 23.2.17.0

Page 3 of 6



Summarized Parts List Report Detailer: MBS Job Number: A23B0716A
Project Name: Campbell Baseball Open Shelter Checker:  BLS Primer Color: RP
Printed: 8/22/2023 7:43:55 AM -4 Engineer: RHB Secondary Primer Color: RP

Total Qty. Quantity Name [OEM] [MT] Color  Description Length  Gauge Lbs./Part Total Lbs. Brand/Div/Vin LRC

4 4.00 ERW-1 [ER-1] RP ENDWALL RAFTER WIDE FLANGE 480.50 0.000 74940 2997.60 NBG/ABCVA/B (9B

6 6.00 ESCO2 RP EAVE STRUT CONNECTION PLATE 4 BOLT 16.00 0.250 4.53 27.20 NBG/ABCVA/B 07A

71 64.00 ESWO1 NP EAVE STRUT PLATE WASHER 213 0.135 0.12 8.65 NBG/ABCVA/B 13A

32 32.00 FBC30 RP FLANGE BRACE 30.00 0.105 4.35 139.23 NBG/ABCVA/A 07B

6 6.00 FBC34 RP FLANGE BRACE 34.00 0.105 493 29.59 NBG/ABCVA/A (7B

6 6.00 FBC36 RP FLANGE BRACE 36.00 0.105 5.22 31.33 NBG/ABCVA/A 07B

12 12.00 FBC38 RP FLANGE BRACE 38.00 0.105 5.51 66.13 NBG/ABCVA/A (7B

12 12.00 FBC40 RP FLANGE BRACE 40.00 0.105 5.80 69.61 NBG/ABCVA/A 07B

4 3.34 FEB120 GZ FLASHING ENDLAP BACKER 120.00 0.048 5.69 22.75 NBG/ABCVA/A 05A

4 4.00 GCCO3 RP CORNER GIRT CLIP - 1'-4" COLUMN OFFSET 0.00 0.000 5.56 22.24 NBG/ABCVA/B 07A

1 1.00 GSA121 DB GUTTER - SCULPTURED 121.00 26 1717 17.17 NBG/ABCVA/A 05A

8 8.00 GSA242 DB GUTTER - SCULPTURED 242.00 26 3435 27479 NBG/ABCVA/A 05A

709 662.00 H0200 BK FLAT WASHER 1/2 F844 0.00 0.000 0.04 27.65 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

28 24.00 HO210 BK FLAT WASHER 5/8 USS GR 8 0.00 0.000 0.08 2.16  NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

12 8.00 H0220 BK FLAT WASHER 3/4 F436 0.00 0.000 0.04 0.49 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

270 264.00 H0300 BK NUT 1/2 A563 GRADE C 0.00 0.000 0.06 16.20 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

52 48.00 H0310 BK NUT 5/8 A563 GRADE C 0.00 0.000 0.12 6.03 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

60 56.00 HO0320 BK NUT 3/4 A563 GRADE C 0.00 0.000 0.18 10.92 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

645 632.00 H0400 BK NUT 1/2 A563 GRADE A 0.00 0.000 0.03 21.93 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

627 614.00 H0500 BK BOLT 1/2 X 1 1/4 A307 0.00 0.000 0.11 68.97 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

22 18.00 HO0510 Zl BOLT 1/2 X 1 1/4 BUTTON HEAD 0.00 0.000 0.10 2.20 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

270 264.00 H0603 BK BOLT 1/2 X 2 A325 0.00 0.000 0.15 39.15 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

28 24.00 H0610 BK BOLT 5/8 X 2 1/4 A325 0.00 0.000 0.35 9.80 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

52 48.00 H0633 BK BOLT 3/4 X 3 A325 0.00 0.000 0.55 28.65 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

32 32.00 H0930 BK HILLSIDE WASHER 7/8 0.00 0.000 1.17 3744 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

150 88.00 H1000 DB 17-14 x 1" W/WASHER (GOOF SCREW) 0.00 0.000 0.02 2.67 NBG/ABCVA/D 13A

4,250 3,866.00 H1020 NP 1/4-14 x1 1/4" TCP3 W/O WASHER 0.00 0.000 0.02 67.58 NBG/ABCVA/B 13A

3,750 3,402.00 H1030 DB 1/4-14 x 1 1/4" TCP3 ULTIMATE W/WASHER 0.00 0.000 0.03 97.50 NBG/ABCVA/D 13A

1,250 1,076.00 H1040 SG 12-14 x 1 1/4" TCP3 FLAT TOP W/O WASHER 0.00 0.000 0.01 14.75 NBG/ABCVA/C 13A

Parts List Version: 23.2.17.0

Page 4 of 6



Summarized Parts List Report Detailer: MBS Job Number: A23B0716A
Project Name: Campbell Baseball Open Shelter Checker:  BLS Primer Color: RP
Printed: 8/22/2023 7:43:55 AM -4 Engineer: RHB Secondary Primer Color: RP

Total Qty. Quantity Name [OEM] [MT] Color  Description Length  Gauge Lbs./Part Total Lbs. Brand/Div/Vin LRC

2,250 1,972.00 H1050 DB 1/4-14 x 7/8" TCP1 ULTIMATE W/WASHER 0.00 0.000 0.02 40.28 NBG/ABCVA/C 13A

250 20.00 H1050 PW 1/4-14 x 7/8" TCP1 ULTIMATE W/WASHER 0.00 0.000 0.02 4.48 NBG/ABCVA/C 13A

1,000 765.00 H1060 DB 1/4-14 x 7/8" TCP1 FLAT TOP W/O WASHER 0.00 0.000 0.01 10.10 NBG/ABCVA/C 13A

500 342.00 H1060 SG 1/4-14 x 7/8" TCP1 FLAT TOP W/O WASHER 0.00 0.000 0.01 5.05 NBG/ABCVA/C 13A

500 383.00 H1100 DB POP RIVET 1/8" x 3/16" LONG STAINLESS STEEL 0.00 0.000 0.00 1.45 NBG/ABCVA/B 13A

250 16.00 H1100 PW POP RIVET 1/8" x 3/16" LONG STAINLESS STEEL 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.73 NBG/ABCVA/B 13A

250 116.00 H1100 BS POP RIVET 1/8" x 3/16" LONG STAINLESS STEEL 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.73 NBG/ABCVA/B 13A

35 32.00 H2051 NP RAKE ANGLE CLIP (TALL) 0.00 0.000 0.56 19.60 NBG/ABCVA/C 13C

900 882.00 H2200 NP INSULATION RETAINER WASHER 0.00 0.000 0.03 27.00 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

24 22.68 H3000 NP TM 1/5" X 3/4" X 25'-0" DOUBLE BEAD 0.00 0.000 2.05 49.20 NBG/ABCVA/B 13C

24 22.67 H3001 NP T™M 3/16" X 1 1/2" X 30'-0" TRIPLE BEAD 0.00 0.000 3.80 91.20 NBG/ABCVA/A 13C

9 7.20 H3010 NP T™M 1/8" X 1/2" X 50'-0" FLAT 0.00 0.000 1.69 15.21 NBG/ABCVA/A 13C

27 25.57 H3020 NP T™M 3/16" X 2 1/4" X 20'-0" DOUBLE BEAD 0.00 0.000 4.58 123.66 NBG/ABCVA/A 13C

32 27.00 H3151 NP NON-SKINNING BUTYL TUBE CAULK 0.00 0.000 0.81 25.92 NBG/ABCVA/B 13C

9 7.52 H3152 NP POLYURETHANE TUBE CAULK SEALANT 0.00 0.000 0.81 7.29 NBG/ABCVA/A 13C

252 240.00 H3603 NP TM 3/16" X 3/4" X 3" DOUBLE BEAD 0.00 0.000 0.08 20.16  NBG/ABCVA/A 13C

235 220.00 H3640 NP T™ 1/4" X 3/4" X 8" FLAT 0.00 0.000 0.09 20.42 NBG/ABCVA/A 13C

84 80.00 H3650 NP TM 3/16" X 1 1/2" X 27" TRIPLE BEAD 0.00 0.000 0.39 32.76  NBG/ABCVA/A 13C

2 2.00 H4000AL DB METAL CORNER & END CAP - LEFT 0.00 26 0.61 1.22 NBG/ABCVA/A 05C

2 2.00 H4000AR DB METAL CORNER & END CAP - RIGHT 0.00 26 0.61 1.22 NBG/ABCVA/A 05C

986 976.00 H4400 NP THERMAL BLOCK 13/16" X 3" X 15" 0.00 0.000 0.04 39.44 NBG/ABCVA/B 13C

62 60.00 H4640 DB GUTTER BRACKET - VERTICAL RIB 0.00 0.000 0.76 47.12 NBG/ABCVA/B 13C

1 1.00 H9010 RP PRIMER 1 QT. CAN 0.00 0.000 3.18 3.18 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

1 1.00 H9400 NP ERECTION DRAWINGS (1 SET) 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 NBG/ABCVA/A 13A

1 1.00 H9450 NP MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET MAN. 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 NBG/ABCVA/B 13A

17 17.00 LBU121 DB LOW EAVE TRIM (BASIC) 121.00 26 6.02 102.28 NBG/ABCVA/A 05A

970 960.00 LSEC-2T NP LOC SEAM PANEL CLIP (TALL) 0.00 0.000 0.31 300.70 NBG/ABCVA/B 13C

4 4.00 MAGO1 GZ GIRT EXTENSION ANGLE 1'-0" 12.00 0.048 0.57 2.28 NBG/ABCVA/C 05D

10 10.00 MARO1 GZ MISC ANGLE - RAKE 3 X 5 242.00 0.060 32.91 329.12 NBG/ABCVA/A 05B

Parts List Version: 23.2.17.0

Page 5 of 6



Summarized Parts List Report Detailer: MBS Job Number: A23B0716A
Project Name: Campbell Baseball Open Shelter Checker:  BLS Primer Color: RP
Printed: 8/22/2023 7:43:56 AM -4 Engineer: RHB Secondary Primer Color: RP

Total Qty. Quantity Name [OEM] [MT] Color  Description Length  Gauge Lbs./Part Total Lbs. Brand/Div/Vin LRC

10 10.00 MARO02 GZ MISC ANGLE - RAKE 2 X 3 242.00 0.060 20.57 205.70 NBG/ABCVA/A 05B

2 2.00 MFA121 SG MISC FILLER TRIM (Rev R-Panel & A-Panel) X 10'- 121.00 26 8.19 16.38 NBG/ABCVA/A 05A

4 4.00 PBR110 GZ PURLIN BRACE RIDGE (8,9 1/2", 12") 1:12 1'-4" S 34.19 0.060 1.16 4.65 NBG/ABCVA/A 05B

32 32.00 PBX-6050 [SI-1] GZ PURLIN BRACE SPECIAL LENGTH 60.50 0.060 2.07 66.14 NBG/ABCVA/A 05B

4 4.00 PBX-6225 [SE-1] GZ PURLIN BRACE SPECIAL LENGTH 62.25 0.060 213 8.51 NBG/ABCVA/A 05B

4 4.00 PBX-6275 [SE-2] GZ PURLIN BRACE SPECIAL LENGTH 62.75 0.060 2.14 8.58 NBG/ABCVA/A 05B

6 6.00 RCB-1[RF1-1] RP RIGID FRAME COLUMN BUILT UP 172.63 0.000 54830 3289.80 NBG/ABCVA/B 08A

2 2.00 RDO5-1 [CB-1] RP ROD BRACE - 5/8" 364.00 0.625 25.63 51.25 NBG/ABCVA/B 07R

2 2.00 RDO05-2 [CB-2] RP ROD BRACE - 5/8" 351.00 0.625 24.71 4942 NBG/ABCVA/B 07R

4 4.00 RDO5-3 [CB-4] RP ROD BRACE - 5/8" 346.00 0.625 24.36 97.43 NBG/ABCVA/B 07R

4 4.00 RDO05-4 [CB-5] RP ROD BRACE - 5/8" 421.00 0.625 29.64 118.55 NBG/ABCVA/B 07R

4 4.00 RDO6-1 [CB-3] RP ROD BRACE - 3/4" 350.00 0.750 36.02 144.06 NBG/ABCVA/B 07R

6 6.00 RRB-1 [RF1-2] RP RIGID FRAME RAFTER BUILT UP 44356 0.000 1022.50 6135.00 NBG/ABCVA/B 08A

2 2.00 RSA121 DB RAKE TRIM (SCULPTURED) 121.00 26 1717 3435 NBG/ABCVA/A 05A

8 8.00 RSA242 DB RAKE TRIM (SCULPTURED) 242.00 26 3435 274.79 NBG/ABCVA/A 05A

4 4.00 RSCE DB RAKE SCULPTURED CAP END 8.56 26 0.37 1.47 NBG/ABCVA/A 05C

2 2.00 RSCL DB RAKE SCULPTURED CAP - LEFT 9.25 26 0.32 0.64 NBG/ABCVA/A 05C

2 2.00 RSCR DB RAKE SCULPTURED CAP - RIGHT 9.25 26 0.32 0.64 NBG/ABCVA/A 05C

18 18.00 RTR121 DB ROOF TRIM RETAINER 121.00 26 3.34 60.17 NBG/ABCVA/A 05A

18 18.00 RVCC121 DB RIDGE VR CLOSURE COVER 121.00 26 3.34 60.17 NBG/ABCVA/A 05A

18 18.00 RVCZ120 GZ RIDGE VR CLOSURE ZEE 120.00 0.048 10.16 182.83 NBG/ABCVA/A 05A

9 9.00 RVL3121 DB RIDGE VR LOW PROFILE =4:12 121.00 26 14.29 128.61 NBG/ABCVA/A 05A
Parts List Version: 23.2.17.0 Overall Weight: 26,852 Ibs. Page 6 of 6



